Fiche technique

Coude 45°
- filet R, taraudage Rp
modeéle 3121

article 264 161
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Caractéristiques

Filet extérieur conique
Filet intérieur cylindrique
Dimension Z

Longueur 1

Longueur 2

Poids

Volume

Matériau

8d4224cbd4f0c0e358f7361cdcd68b01ee7albde

Rp

L1
L2

matériau

15 mm
34 mm
35 mm
170 g
177,6 cm®

bronze ou bronze au
silicium
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